
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 882025  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion BUMGARNER, REBEKAH
Genoa, IL

400

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place CARR, ASHLEY
ALLIANCE, NE

367

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place KISELICKA, SHANE
MEDFORD, WI

364  -  13

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal362  -  81 KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal356  -  91 LEE, MAGGIE   -   WALHALLA, SC

Silver Tone Medal3552 QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE

Bronze Tone Medal3523 QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE

Bronze Tone Medal324  -  34 LOWERY, IAN   -   WALHALLA, SC

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3541 WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3351 CAMPOS, JAVIER   -   FONTANA, CA

Silver Tone Medal3332 PORRAS, ANA   -   Fontana, CA

Bronze Tone Medal3303 MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA

Competitor Ranking by Category 88 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 15 - Entries

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 367JUNIOR1. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 364  -  13JUNIOR2. 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 362  -  8JUNIOR3. 0

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 353JUNIOR4. 0

JORDAN, KENNA   -   WALHALLA, SC 350  -  6JUNIOR5. 0

CLEVENGER, JEREMY   -   WALHALLA, SC 347  -  6JUNIOR6. 0

DEWITT, LILIAN   -   MINATARE, NE 340JUNIOR7. 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 334  -  5JUNIOR8. 0

BURRELL, KAITLYN   -   WALHALLA, SC 334  -  5JUNIOR 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 311  -  3JUNIOR10. 0

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 309  -  5JUNIOR11. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 307JUNIOR12. 0

ROGERS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 275  -  1JUNIOR13. 0

LOWERY, SAMANTHA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 266  -  1JUNIOR14. 0

HAYES, DANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC 255JUNIOR15. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 37 - Entries

LEE, MAGGIE   -   WALHALLA, SC 356  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

LOWERY, IAN   -   WALHALLA, SC 324  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

MATA-SALCEDO, CARLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 310  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 309  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/6/2025 14:56:19
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Competitor Ranking by Category 88 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 37 - Entries

CARLETON, KALLI   -   WALHALLA, SC 299  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

FELTON, LOGAN   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

RAY, AUTUMN   -   WALHALLA, SC 296  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 292INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 285INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

CHINCHILLA, JANLUCA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 282  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

BOGUS, GABRIELA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 280  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

ELSINGER, HOLLYANN   -   SLINGER, WI 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

HAYES, LOGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 279  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

MACAK, SONYA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

FARMER, SOPHIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 273  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

VICTORINO, JAZBER   -   WALLHALLA, SC 272  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

CARRIERE, SAMANTHA   -   BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 271INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

GIBSON, KEEGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 266INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

COOKE, CODY   -   WALLHALLA, SC 261INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

HANSON, KASSIDY   -   PRESCOTT, WI 259INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

TRAYLOR, VICTORIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 240  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

BOGUS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 233  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

HARMON, JOHNIE   -   WALHALLA, SC 231  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

MCGOWAN, ARISSA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 222  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 219INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

PADGETT, NATHANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC 212INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

CLAUSON, WESLEY   -   COLFAX, WI 203INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

BENARD, IAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 188  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

MINER, ELIZABETH   -   WALLHALLA, SC 188  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GOMEZ, DANIELLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 170INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 164INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 158INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

KEMPE, KARA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 154INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

NGUYEN, LEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 131INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 12 - Entries

BUMGARNER, REBEKAH   -   Genoa, IL 400SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA 354SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 348SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

FRERICHS, TESSA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 325SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 221SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 217SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

LONG, MIRIAM   -   LITITIZ, PA 209SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

BLUM, ISAAC   -   BLOOMER, WI 201SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 177SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

STAJKOWSKI, EMMA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 149SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

BUMGARNER, CLYDE   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 131SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

MARK, WYATT   -   BAY CITY, WI 61SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

  JROTC 24 - Entries

CAMPOS, JAVIER   -   FONTANA, CA 335JROTC1. 0

PORRAS, ANA   -   Fontana, CA 333JROTC2. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 88 - Total Entries

  JROTC 24 - Entries

MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA 330JROTC3. 0

CASTRO, ALEEN   -   FONTANA, CA 329JROTC4. 0

MORENO, ELIEZER   -   FONTANA, CA 322JROTC5. 0

POSADAS, ANGEL   -   EL PASO, TX 300JROTC6. 0

SEGURA, ISABELLE   -   Mesa, AZ 298JROTC7. 0

COREA, MILEYDI   -   FONTANA, CA 290JROTC8. 0

SANTIAGO, DAISY   -   FONTANA, CA 288JROTC9. 0

THOMPSON-ATKINSON, ZANE   -   GLENDALE, AZ 286JROTC10. 0

FRIESBERG, CHRIS   -   GLENDALE, AZ 281JROTC11. 0

MENDEZ, DOMINIC   -   Tolleson, AZ 269JROTC12. 0

BIANES, LEKSI   -   Tolleson, AZ 245JROTC13. 0

DARRINGTON, VICTOR   -   Tolleson, AZ 245JROTC 0

AVINA, LUISA   -   Tolleson, AZ 243JROTC15. 0

LUNA, DAVIAN   -   Tolleson, AZ 233JROTC16. 0

MITCHELL, LEVI   -   GLENDALE, AZ 228JROTC17. 0

MOYA, MIGUEL   -   GLENDALE, AZ 225JROTC18. 0

JACKETT, KEVIN   -   GLENDALE, AZ 224JROTC19. 0

SOTO, ALONZO   -   GLENDALE, AZ 208JROTC20. 0

CHARTIER, IAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ 204JROTC21. 0

HURTADO, ISABELLA   -   TOLLESON, AZ 196JROTC22. 0

WEIDMANN, JOSEPH   -   Tolleson, AZ 186JROTC23. 0

OCHOA, JACOB   -   TOLLESON, AZ 120JROTC24. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 88 - Entries

BUMGARNER, REBEKAH   -   Genoa, IL 400SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 367JUNIOR2. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 364  -  13JUNIOR3. 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 362  -  8JUNIOR4. 0

LEE, MAGGIE   -   WALHALLA, SC 356  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 355INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA 354SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 353JUNIOR8. 0

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE 352INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

JORDAN, KENNA   -   WALHALLA, SC 350  -  6JUNIOR10. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 348SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

CLEVENGER, JEREMY   -   WALHALLA, SC 347  -  6JUNIOR12. 0

DEWITT, LILIAN   -   MINATARE, NE 340JUNIOR13. 0

CAMPOS, JAVIER   -   FONTANA, CA 335JROTC14. 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 334  -  5JUNIOR15. 0

BURRELL, KAITLYN   -   WALHALLA, SC 334  -  5JUNIOR 0

PORRAS, ANA   -   Fontana, CA 333JROTC17. 0

MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA 330JROTC18. 0

CASTRO, ALEEN   -   FONTANA, CA 329JROTC19. 0

FRERICHS, TESSA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 325SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

LOWERY, IAN   -   WALHALLA, SC 324  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

KUPER, KOLTYN   -   GRANT, NE 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

MORENO, ELIEZER   -   FONTANA, CA 322JROTC23. 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 311  -  3JUNIOR24. 0

MATA-SALCEDO, CARLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 310  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 88 - Entries

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 309  -  5JUNIOR26. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 309  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 307JUNIOR28. 0

POSADAS, ANGEL   -   EL PASO, TX 300JROTC29. 0

CARLETON, KALLI   -   WALHALLA, SC 299  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

FELTON, LOGAN   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

SEGURA, ISABELLE   -   Mesa, AZ 298JROTC 0

RAY, AUTUMN   -   WALHALLA, SC 296  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 292INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

COREA, MILEYDI   -   FONTANA, CA 290JROTC35. 0

SANTIAGO, DAISY   -   FONTANA, CA 288JROTC36. 0

THOMPSON-ATKINSON, ZANE   -   GLENDALE, AZ 286JROTC37. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 285INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

CHINCHILLA, JANLUCA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 282  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

FRIESBERG, CHRIS   -   GLENDALE, AZ 281JROTC40. 0

BOGUS, GABRIELA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 280  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

ELSINGER, HOLLYANN   -   SLINGER, WI 280INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

HAYES, LOGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 279  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

MACAK, SONYA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 278INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

ROGERS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 275  -  1JUNIOR45. 0

FARMER, SOPHIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 273  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

VICTORINO, JAZBER   -   WALLHALLA, SC 272  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

CARRIERE, SAMANTHA   -   BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 271INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

MENDEZ, DOMINIC   -   Tolleson, AZ 269JROTC49. 0

LOWERY, SAMANTHA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 266  -  1JUNIOR50. 0

GIBSON, KEEGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 266INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

COOKE, CODY   -   WALLHALLA, SC 261INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

HANSON, KASSIDY   -   PRESCOTT, WI 259INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

HAYES, DANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC 255JUNIOR54. 0

BIANES, LEKSI   -   Tolleson, AZ 245JROTC55. 0

DARRINGTON, VICTOR   -   Tolleson, AZ 245JROTC 0

AVINA, LUISA   -   Tolleson, AZ 243JROTC57. 0

TRAYLOR, VICTORIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 240  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

BOGUS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 233  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

LUNA, DAVIAN   -   Tolleson, AZ 233JROTC60. 0

HARMON, JOHNIE   -   WALHALLA, SC 231  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

MITCHELL, LEVI   -   GLENDALE, AZ 228JROTC62. 0

MOYA, MIGUEL   -   GLENDALE, AZ 225JROTC63. 0

JACKETT, KEVIN   -   GLENDALE, AZ 224JROTC64. 0

MCGOWAN, ARISSA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 222  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 221SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 219INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 217SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

PADGETT, NATHANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC 212INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

LONG, MIRIAM   -   LITITIZ, PA 209SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

SOTO, ALONZO   -   GLENDALE, AZ 208JROTC71. 0

CHARTIER, IAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ 204JROTC72. 0

CLAUSON, WESLEY   -   COLFAX, WI 203INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

BLUM, ISAAC   -   BLOOMER, WI 201SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

HURTADO, ISABELLA   -   TOLLESON, AZ 196JROTC75. 0

BENARD, IAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC 188  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

MINER, ELIZABETH   -   WALLHALLA, SC 188  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEIDMANN, JOSEPH   -   Tolleson, AZ 186JROTC78. 0

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 177SUB-JUNIOR79. 0
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GOMEZ, DANIELLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC 170INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 164INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 158INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

KEMPE, KARA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 154INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

STAJKOWSKI, EMMA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 149SUB-JUNIOR84. 0

BUMGARNER, CLYDE   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 131SUB-JUNIOR85. 0

NGUYEN, LEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC 131INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OCHOA, JACOB   -   TOLLESON, AZ 120JROTC87. 0

MARK, WYATT   -   BAY CITY, WI 61SUB-JUNIOR88. 0
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